TEE HORA

1 09:30
1 09:30
1 09:30
1 09:30
2 09:30
2 09:30
2 09:30
2 09:30
3 09:30
3 09:30
3 09:30
3 09:30
4 09:30
4 09:30
4 09:30
4 09:30
5 09:30
5 09:30
5 09:30
5 09:30
5 09:35
5 09:35
5 09:35
5 09:35
6 09:30
6 09:30
6 09:30
6 09:30
7 09:30
7 09:30
7 09:30
7 09:30
8 09:30
8 09:30
8 09:30
8 09:30
8 09:35
8 09:35
8 09:35
8 09:35
9 09:30
9 09:30
9 09:30
9 09:30

'PRO-AM

CASINO PERALADA

JUGADOR

ALIDOR, JANICK 0,0
MEUHOFER, CHRISTINE 28
GAUTHIER, JEAN FRANCOIS 24
DUBUC, YOHAN 24
GARCIA, PEDRO 0,0
VAN OEKEL, PETER 17
HABIB, MUSTAFA 17
COLLS MARGALL, RICARD 23,1
JIMENEZ BATLLE, SERGI 0,0
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 23,8
ROSSI PERRISSOL, JACQUES 28
PRATS VINAS, FRANCESC 26
MAES, ROMY 0,0
MARTINEZ, GUY 17,3
WODCZINSKI, GILLES 11,5

BORRIGLIONE, GERARD 14

LEMPEREUR, XAVIER 0,0
QUOYER, GERARD 23,6
PEYRAT, FRANCOIS 24
PUJOL, ETIENNE 24
TOURTROL, PHILIPPE 0,0
SCKROBALA, DIDIER 9
CAMBOS, CEDRIC 12,9
ARON, JULIEN 5,5
VERSELIN, JEAN PIERRE 0,0
COUDEYRE, OLIVIER 21,8
COELO, CLAUDE 18
CHAIX, JOEL 11,3
CRNJAC, ALEN 0,0
MARMAYOU, PHILIPPE 0,0
RAMETTE, REGIS 9
ROLL, ARNAULD 9
HOSPITAL DOMINGO, TXOMIN 0,0
HINDERSCHEID, JEAN PIERRE 8,8

HINDERSCHEID, ANNIE 10

SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA 13,8
MAISONGROSSE, JULIE 0,0
FORICHON, BRUNO 15,8
DUGAS, JACQUES 10,5
DUGAS, AGNES 17,3
ROMERO CARRASCO, JOSE 0,0
VANHOOSTEN, GILBERT 26
LENNAERTZ, FREDERIC 9
BOUTIN , JEROME 8,6

H/R F LICENCIA

88180023-P

CBXX002312
CBXX125155
XX01056566
CB000222-P

XX95100000
CB00022225
CB00947387
CB363315-P

CB00947025
CB00947582
CB00956517
CBXX0021-P

XXX0047955
XX92000000
X900000009
XX000011-P

XX00002252
XX00002240
CB00002242
CM010021-P
XX00000326
CBXXX12121
CBXX114116
CBXX0040-P

XX70000008
CB00002253
CB00003325
XX000000-P

XX00000546
XX00005646
XX00045415
CBXX0000-P

CB34950271
CB34950269
CB34912404
CBXX0003-P

CB00002246
CB00002247
CB00000524
CB060336-P

CBXX001122
CBXX004551
CB34924003

HJU

0



'PRO-AM

TEE HORA

10 09:30
10 09:30
10 09:30
10 09:30
11 09:30
11 09:30
11 09:30
11 09:30
12 09:30
12 09:30
12 09:30
12 09:30
13 09:30
13 09:30
13 09:30
13 09:30
14 09:30
14 09:30
14 09:30
14 09:30
14 09:35
14 09:35
14 09:35
14 09:35
15 09:30
15 09:30
15 09:30
15 09:30
16 09:30
16 09:30
16 09:30
16 09:30
17 09:30
17 09:30
17 09:30
17 09:30
18 09:30
18 09:30
18 09:30
18 09:30
18 09:35
18 09:35
18 09:35
18 09:35

CASINO PERALADA

H/R F LICENCIA

JUGADOR

MONTGAILLARD, MATTHIAS
JARA, JEAN-PHILIPPE
LUNA, WILLIAM

LE BOHEC, YANN

JARA, MATHIEU

DASSE, ALEXANDRE
DASSE, JEAN MARC
ESTEVE, KEVIN

EYRAUD, RAPAHEL
SERVAT, JEROME
FERRANDEZ, JEROME

LE QUERE, BENOIT
DEMORY. MAXIME
ZERBIB, ANTON
MAISONEUVE, MARC
VAILLANT, GUILLAUME
CLEMENT, SEBASTIEN
CHRISTIN, PHILIPPE
FAURE, PIERRE

ROUVIERE, CHRISTIAN
KALOUGINE, NICOLAS
DREWITZ, DANIEL
MERLHE, DAMIEN

PITAVY, CYRILLE

GALLINO, ALAIN

PAYANT, JEAN-MICHEL
FRACHET, OLIVIER
CHAPUIS, REMY
VAISSELIER, NICOLAS
ARINGHIERI, SEBASTIEN
BARJAVEL, JEAN PAUL
MARTIN, YVON

LOPEZ, TIMOTHE

VIDAL, THIERRY

LUCHAIRE, PIERRE
MARSELLA, PIERRE

BECH CROSA, POL
LENNAERTZ , BORIS
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA
VILA ROVIRA, RAMON ANTONI
BROWN, PAUL

SANCHO MOLINA,FRANCISCO
DACHS ROVIRA, LLUIS
TORRES COMANGES, JOAN

0,0
17,5
8,4
11,1
6,3
20
24
0,0
0,0
24
24
17,2
0,0
8,7
15,9
15,2
0,0
11,1
17,1
15,8
0,0

24
24
0,0
19,6
15,3
16,9
0,0
18,1
18,6
30
0,0
17,7
14,4
19,2
0,0
8,1
18,2
8,7
0,0
14
17,2
12,6

52907015-P

CB00002231
CBXX002233
CB00002232
XX70000001
XX12324344
XXX9100000
CX000000-P

CBXX1001-P

CBXX000015
CBXX000125
CBXX002515
CBXX0007-P

CBXX000007
CBXX001025
CBXX000016
XX000034-P

CXX0000045
XX56994133
XX00005478
CB00X022-P

CBXX000212
CBXXX02155
CBXX561231
XXX00480-P

XX52236656
CBXX542515
XX56516556
XX220000-P

CBXX015212
CBXX005125
CBXX002125
CBXX0026-P

CB00002241
FR01010106
CBXX056156
CB221426-P

CB00927824
CB34120729
CB34048866
CBXX0009-P

CB27514724
CB34231231
CB36174102

HJU

0
19

a N



